
Overview: 

Amendment 2 Contract 2023-00000636, CIP 10878 HVAC Work at School 29, to Mengler 
Mechanical, Inc. for 180 days revising the contract term from 03/05/2025 to 06/05/2025. 
 
Amendment 1 Contract 2025-00000060, CIP 10953, 10954, 10955 & 10956 IFB 7116A Part 2 of 
Playground & Building Upgrades School 27, 28, 29 & 15, to Abbott & Price Inc. for 365 days 
revising the contract term from 06/30/2025 to 06/30/2026. 
 
Amendment 2 Contract 2024-00000883, CIP 10953, 10954, 10955 & 10956 IFB 7116A Part 2 of 
Playground & Building Upgrades School 27, 28, 29 & 15, to All Bright Electric for 365 days 
revising the contract term from 05/20/2025 to 05/20/2026. 

 


